YOUTH CHOIR REHEARSAL AND MASS SCHEDULE 4/25/12-6/6/12
 
Wednesday April 25  5pm-6pm Rehearsal
Wednesday May 2 5pm-6pm Rehearsal
Wednesday May 9 5pm-6pm Rehearsal
 Saturday May 12  10:45am-11:15am Rehearsal/Warm up
Saturday May 12  11:30am First Holy Communion Mass
 Wednesday May 16  5pm-6pm Rehearsal
 Saturday May 19 4:45pm Rehearsal/Warm up
Saturday May 19 5pm-6pm Mass
 Wednesday May 23 5pm-6pm Rehearsal

Sunday May 27 12:30pm Mass 
(with singing at Mary Crowning  outside after  Mass for about 10 minutes) 
No Warm up, just 12:10pm Arrival to the church
Wednesday May 30 5pm-6pm Rehearsal 
 Sunday June 3 3:30pm
St. Ignatius School Closing Mass (ALL CHOIR MEMBERS- St. Ignatius school students and public school students to do your best to attend this event please)  
Warm up at 2:45pm in the church
Wednesday June 6 END OF SEASON PARTY 5pm-6pm
All to bring some type of snack/beverage/or dessert. We will provide pizza and soda.
 CHOIR ON HOLIDAY- CHOIR REHEARSALS WILL RESUME IN THE FALL
